
Saturday 22 June 2024 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 136
Members: 131

Visitors: 5
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)

Printed on 22/06/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Donald McKee [03786]Winner 5 40.00
John McKell [08856]Winner 36 40.00
David Stirling [07033]Winner 8 40.00

Eagle Badge Winner Trophies
NameAward
Beau Rayner [07948]14th Hole

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam O'Brien [13398]Winner 60.003 36
Brett Leer [10558]Runner Up 40.008 35
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 30.0011 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael Dolby [01802]Winner 60.0019 39
Trevor Ward [00456]Runner-up 40.0019 38
Ian Charles Davies (from Kooindah Waters GC)3rd Place 30.0013 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dylan Sedman [05350]Winner 60.0023 36
Mark Birrell [13042]Runner-up 40.0033 33
Howard Henderson [06627]3rd Place 30.0025 32
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wayne Thorson [02173]NTP 2nd 4
Ryan Iredale [26769]NTP 10th 4
Adrian Cottier [07524]NTP 13th 4
Stephen Crampton [28538]NTP 15th 4
Kevin Thompson [06158]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Brock Holden [11645]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Michael Dolby [01802] 19 39 1
2 Trevor Ward [00456] 19 38 1
3 Dylan Sedman [05350] 23 36 1
4 Liam O'Brien [13398] 3 36 1
5 Ian Charles Davies (from Kooindah Waters GC) 13 35 1
6 Brett Leer [10558] 8 35 1
7 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 35 1
8 Adrian Cottier [07524] 19 34 1
9 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 19 34 1
10 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 3 34 1
11 Stephen Crampton [28538] 8 34 1
12 Martin Coffey [18024] Scr 34 1
13 John McCulloch [14832] 9 34 1
14 Robert Lidsey [17839] 15 34 1
15 Richard Gardner [04637] 10 33 1
16 Allan Barr [07330] 17 33 1
17 Barry Stevenson [14711] 6 33 1
18 Mark Birrell [13042] 33 33 1
19 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 4 33 1
20 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 33 1
21 Luke Gorecki [01433] 8 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 JOSHUA ROSSKELLY (from Nowra GC) 2 33 1
23 Luke Styke [28629] 7 33 1
24 Howard Henderson [06627] 25 32 1
25 Kevin Thompson [06158] 14 32 1
26 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 21 32 1
27 Brett Watkins [01080] 5 32 1
28 Vas Schejnin [01762] 12 32 1
29 Daniel Marsden [09542] +1 32 1
30 Anthony Marr [11287] 2 32 1
31 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 7 32 1
32 Christopher Barnes [03881] 13 32 1
33 Paul King [05481] 15 32 1
34 James Meredith [28376] 6 31 1
35 William O'Connor [07181] 9 31 1
36 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 9 31 1
37 Brock Holden [11645] 2 31 1
38 Murray Feeney [03024] 16 31 1
39 Leonard Marlow [07036] 22 31 1
40 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 6 31 1
41 Ian Brown [04959] 18 31 1
42 Colin Burgess [04964] 13 31 1
43 Peter Coulter [04061] 19 31 1
44 Ken Lillyman [04377] 12 31 1
45 Beau Rayner [07948] 3 31 1


